
GOVT. KAMLA RAJA GIRLS PG. AUTO. COLLEGE, GWALIOR (M.P) INDIA 
(Affliated to Jiwaji University, Gwalior under 2(f) & 12(b) NAAC� 'A" Grade Accredited institute) 

www.krgcgwalior.org krgc@rediffmail.comPhone :0751- 2625495, 0751-2438173 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Short-Term Certificate Course 

Certificate Course in Financial Management 
2 Certificate Course in Financial Awareness 

3. Certificate Course in Tourism (with special 
reference of Gwalior-Chambal Division) 

5 

4 Certificate Course in Singing 

List of STCC courses in 2023-24 

Certificate Course in Instrumental Playing 
6. Certificate Course in Dance 
7 Certificate Course in Music for beginners 
8 Certificate Course inSwaranjali 

Certificate Course in Travel and Tourism 
Management 

10. Certificate Course in Hotel Management 
11. Certificate Course in Museology 
12. Certificate Course in Art and Architecture 
13. Certificate Course in Cultural heritage 
14. Diploma in Sanskrit Language 

15. Certificate Course in Sanskrit Language 
HEDtATA-4HTUT4T-q14hH 

16. Certificate Course in Aqua Culture 
17. Certificate Course in Soil Analysis 
18. Certificate Course in Water Analysis 
19. Certificate Course in Cyber Security 
20. Certificate Course in Street Food Training 
21. Certificate Course in Healthy living with fireless 

cooking 
22. Certificate Course in Food Adulteration and it's 

Prevention 

23. Certificate Course in Traditional methods of textile 
printing 

24. Certificate Course on Bakery 

Duration 

Hours/ 
Month 

30 Hrs 
30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 
30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

Six 

Months 

(Advance) 
Six 
months 

(Basic) 
30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

Name of the 

conducting Dept. 

Political Science 
Commerce 

Geography 

Music 

Department 

Department of 
History 

Dept. of Sanskrit 

Dept. of Zoology 

Dept. of 
Chemistry 

Dept. of Home 
Science 

1 

Condd. 



GOVT KAMLA RAJA GIRLS P.G. AUTO. COLLEGE, GWALIOR (M.P) INDIA 
A (Affliated to Jiwoji University, Gwalior under 2() & 12(b) NAAc-A' Grade Acredited Institute) 

www.krgCRWalior.org krgc@rediffmail.comPhone :0751- 2625495, 0751-2438173 
25. Certificate Course in Flower decoration 
26. Certificate Course in Plant Tissue Culture. 

27. Certificate Course inPisciculture Techniques and 
their By Products, breeding 

28. Certificate Course on Web Designing 
29. Certificate Course in 3D Modeling and Animation 
30. Certificate Course in Artificial Intelligence 
31. Certificate Course in Basic Course in Excel 
32. Certificate Course in Word 

33. Certificate Course in Power Point Presentation. 
34. Certificate Course in Miniature Painting 

Composition. 
35. Certificate Course in Applied Ethics -Perspectives 

and Issues 

36. Certificate Course in Grammatical Application of Hindi 

37. Certificate Course in Hindi language teaching 
methodology 

38. Usefulness of translation 

39. Devanagari Unicode in Hindi Mass Media 

40. Certificate Course in Ethno-Medicinal Plants 
41. Certificate Course on Herbarium Techniques 
42. Certificate Course on Hospitality 
43. Certificate Course in Event Management 
44. Certificate Course in Cruelty and Domestic violence. 
45. Certificate Course in Constitutional rights of 

Women 

46. Certificate Course in Utility of cyber law in modern 
India 

47. Certificate Course inLegal provisions for prevention 
of environmental pollution. 

48. Certificate course in law related to children in India 

|22 ) 2023 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

34 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

30 Hrs 

Dept. of 
Biotechnology 

Dept. of 
Computer Science 

Dept. of Drawing 
& Painting 
Dept. of 
Philosophy 

Dept. of Hindi 

Botany 

Marathi 

Law 

2 
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